Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

M asters 50m F/Sfor Men

Records
Masters 50m F/S

1 David

2 Andrew
3 Lochie
4 Grant

5 Richard
6 M att

7 Aaron

8 Anthony
9 Dan

10 Garry
11 Brendan
12 Andrew
13 Greg

14 Michael
15 Kent

16 Rob

17 David

:27.17

Open 50m F/S

Kerr
Banbury
Daddo
Hibbert
Vander Reyden
Brennan
Links

Dene

Dixon
Gudmunson
Paine
Weeks
Elliott

King

Smith
Chant
Hawkins

M aster s 50m F/S for Women

Records
Masters 50m F/S

Cathryn
Felicity

Bronnie
Chris
Alison

~No o0k WON PR

Annabelle
Catherine

:30.18

Open 50m F/S

Hourigan
Douglas
Odédll
Witt
Loudon
Darne
Raffin

:26.84

:29.11

:29.60
:30.43
:30.75
:30.76
:30.82
:31.65
:32.10
:32.42
:33.76
:33.78
:34.02
:37.41
:38.68
:38.70
:40.98
:46.43
:46.76

:38.92
:40.45
:41.97
:44.38
:44.65
:46.93
:51.16

Swam : 8/02/2014

Swam : 8/02/2014



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

Masters 50m BCK for Men Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
Masters 50m BCK :32.41 Open 50m BCK :32.41
1 David Kerr :38.62
2 Richard Vander Reyden :40.90
3 Grant Hibbert :41.48
4 Garry Gudmunson :43.25
5 Dan Dixon :43.97
6 Anthony Dene :48.04
7 David Hawkins 1:02.33
8 Kent Smith 1:04.61
Masters 50m BCK for Women Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
Masters 50m BCK  :41.21 Open 50m BCK :35.47
1 Alison Raffin :55.17

2 Bronnie Loudon :58.79



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

M aster s 50m BRS for M en

Records
Masters 50m BRS :37.60

David
Grant
Richard
Garry
Anthony
Andrew
Kent

~No o0k WODN PR

Open 50m BRS

Kerr

Hibbert
Vander Reyden
Gudmunson
Dene

Weeks

Smith

M aster s 50m BRS for Women

Records
Masters 50m BRS :143.00

Annabélle
Cathryn
Chris
Bronnie
Catherine
Feicity
Alison

N o o0k WON PR

Open 50m BRS

Oddll
Hourigan
Darne
Loudon
Witt
Douglas
Raffin

:34.92

:38.03

:38.41
:39.97
:40.85
:42.59
:46.41
:47.49
1:00.16

:50.77
:56.16
:57.09
:57.85
:59.41
:59.47
1:18.66

Swam : 8/02/2014

Swam : 8/02/2014



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

Masters 50m BEY for Men Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
Masters 50m BFY  :28.97 Open 50m BFY :28.67

1 David Kerr :33.27

2 David Hunt :37.79

3 Richard Vander Reyden :38.99
Master s 50m BEY for Women Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
Masters 50m BFY  :36.70 Open 50m BFY :32.42

1 Felicity Douglas :48.94

2 Catherine Witt 1:00.04

3 Alison Raffin 1:16.55
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